
Dr Edward Nye

Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DEUM Mon 20-May 09:30 01:30 A12797W1 French IIA: Translation from Modern French Examination Schools

DEUM Mon 20-May 09:30 01:30 A12807W1 German IIA: Translation from Modern German Examination Schools

DEUM Mon 20-May 09:30 01:30 A12855W1 Russian IIA: Translation from Modern Russian Examination Schools

DEUM Mon 20-May 09:30 01:30 A12866W1 Spanish IIA: Translation from Modern Spanish Examination Schools

DEUM Mon 20-May 14:30 01:30 A12797W2 French IIB: Translation into Modern French Examination Schools

DEUM Mon 20-May 14:30 01:30 A12807W2 German IIB: Translation from Modern German Examination Schools

DEUM Mon 20-May 14:30 01:30 A12855W2 Russian IIB: Translation from Modern Russian Examination Schools

DEUM Mon 20-May 14:30 01:30 A12866W2 Spanish IIB: Translation from Modern Spanish Examination Schools

DEUM Tue 21-May 14:30 03:00 A10723W1 Further Subject: The Middle East in the Age of Empire Examination Schools

DEUM Wed 22-May 09:30 03:00 A12806W1 German I: Translation into German and Essay in German Examination Schools

DEUM Wed 22-May 09:30 03:00 A12859W1 Russian V (ii): Linguistic Studies II: Present Day Examination Schools

DEUM Thu 23-May 09:30 03:00 A12865W1 Spanish I: Translation into Spanish and Essay in Spanish Examination Schools

DEUM Fri 24-May 09:30 03:00 A12796W1 French I: Essay in French Examination Schools

DEUM Mon 27-May 09:30 03:00 A12854W1 Russian I: Translation into Russian and Essay in Russian Examination Schools

DEUM Tue 28-May 09:30 05:00 A13979W1 French X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i) Online

DEUM Wed 29-May 09:30 05:00 A15906W1 Russian VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1820 to the present Online

DEUM Wed 29-May 09:30 05:00 A18127W1 German XI: German Thought Online

DEUM Thu 30-May 09:30 05:00 A12871W1 Spanish VII: Period of Literature (ii): 1543 to 1695 Online

DEUM Thu 30-May 09:30 05:00 A13996W1 German X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i) Online

DEUM Fri 31-May 09:30 05:00 A12801W1 French VI: Topics in the Period of Literature (i): to 1530 Online

DEUM Mon 03-Jun 09:30 05:00 A14076W1 Spanish X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i) Online

DEUM Mon 03-Jun 09:30 05:00 A16879W1 German VIII: Period of Literature (iii): Modern German Literature 1770 to 

the present day

Online
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DEUM Tue 04-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12368W1 Arabic: Arabic Literature Online

DEUM Tue 04-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15062W1 Persian: Translation into Persian and Essay Examination Schools

DEUM Wed 05-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12872W1 Spanish VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1811 to the present Online

DEUM Thu 06-Jun 09:30 05:00 A14070W1 Russian XI: Modern Prescribed Authors (ii) Online

DEUM Thu 06-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18208W1 Arabic: Modern Islamic Thinkers Online

DEUM Fri 07-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15066W1 Persian literature: 1900 - the present Examination Schools 

Computer Based
DEUM Fri 07-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15623W1 Arabic: Nahda: Arabic Prose and Cultural Activism in the 19th Century Online

DEUM Fri 07-Jun 09:30 03:00 A17718W1 Arabic: Art and Architecture in the Early Modern Empires of Islam Online

DEUM Fri 07-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18209W1 Arabic: Same-Sex Desire in Pre-Modern Arabic Literature: Texts and 

Theories

Online

DEUM Mon 10-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12803W1 French VIII: Topics in the Period of Literature (iii): 1715 to the present Online

DEUM Tue 11-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15061W1 Persian: Unprepared Translation from Persian Examination Schools

DEUM Wed 12-Jun 09:30 01:30 A12616W1 Arabic unprepared translation into English (half paper) Examination Schools

DEUM Thu 13-Jun 09:30 01:30 A12616W2 Prose Composition in Arabic (half paper) Examination Schools

DEUM Fri 14-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12370W1 Arabic: Islamic Religion Online

DEUM Fri 14-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15064W1 Persian literature: 1000 - 1400 Examination Schools 

Computer Based
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